Chelmer Valley

For Quiality Clay Paving

Silver Grey Multi

Alpha Collection

Specifications

Size

Pack Size

Metres per pack

Durability Class

Transverse Breaking Load Class
Skid Resistance Class

200/48/58mm
1040no0

10.6 sgm
FP100

T4

U3

Chelmer Valley... For Quality Clay Paving

01277 219 634 - www.chelmervalley.co.uk




